1
H
Y
D
R
O
G
E

500 on request
500 on request
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN ISO 228
FEMALE THREAD
ANSI B1.20.1 NPT
FEMALE THREAD
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
HFKH500-DN8-1/4" NPT 8 71,6 13,7 1/4" NPT 0,67
HFKH500-DN13-1/2" NPT 13 86 17 1/2" NPT 1,16
HFKH500-DN25-1" NPT 25 130,7 21,6 1" NPT 5,18
PN
[bar]
44g8
500 on request
500 on request
500 on request
Ready Ready
SAE J514/ISO/DIS11926-1
FEMALE THREAD
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
HFKH500-DN8-9/16" UNF 8 75,6 13 9/16"-18 UNF 0,73
HFKH500-DN13-3/4" UNF 13 86 15 3/4"-16 UNF 1,16
HFKH500-DN25-1 5/16" UN 25 130,7 20 1 5/16"-12 UN 5,13
PN
[bar]
44g8
500 on request
500 on request
500 on request
DIN 2353 / ISO 8343-1
HEAVY SERIES
Type LW RA L i d Weight
[Kg]
HFKH500-DN8-12S 8 12 78,6 7,5 M 20x1,5 0,67
HFKH500-DN13-16S 13 16 89,6 8,5 M 30x2 1,12
HFKH500-DN25-30S 25 30 137,9 13,5 M 42x2 4,77
PN
[bar]
44g8
500 on request

650 on request
650 on request
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN ISO 228
FEMALE THREAD
ANSI B1.20.1 NPT
FEMALE THREAD
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
HFKH650-DN8-1/4" NPT 8 105,1 13,7 1/4" NPT 1,34
HFKH650-DN13-1/2" NPT 13 124,6 17 1/2" NPT 2,36
HFKH650-DN25-1" NPT 25 159,6 21,6 1" NPT 7,85
PN
[bar]
44g8
650 on request
650 on request
650 on request
Ready Ready
08.08.2023
SAE J514/ISO/DIS11926-1
FEMALE THREAD
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
HFKH650-DN8-9/16" UNF 8 105,1 13 9/16"-18 UNF 1,33
HFKH650-DN13-3/4" UNF 13 124,6 15 3/4"-16 UNF 2,36
HFKH650-DN25-1 5/16" UN 25 159,6 20 1 5/16"-12 UN 7,81
PN
[bar]
44g8
650 on request
650 on request
650 on request
DIN 2353 / ISO 8343-1
HEAVY SERIES
Type LW RA L i d Weight
[Kg]
HFKH650-DN8-12S 8 12 113,1 7,5 M 20x1,5 1,29
HFKH650-DN13-16S 13 16 128,6 8,5 M 30x2 2,19
HFKH650-DN25-30S 25 30 179,6 13,5 M 42x2 7,71
PN
[bar]
44g8
650 on request
650 on request
650 on request
31.08.2023
C&T MEDIUM PRESSURE Type LW L i d d1 d2 l Weight
[Kg]
HFKH650-DN8-9/16" C&T 8 121,1 11,2 13/16-16UN 12,7 7,8 19,1 1,37
HFKH650-DN13-1" C&T 13 164,6 20,6 1 3/8-12UNF 22,4 14,3 33,3 2,65
HFKH650-DN25-1 1/2" C&T 25 219,6 25,4 1 7/8-12UNF 35 23,8 40,5 9,30
PN
[bar]
44g8